
Page 1 of 3 

 

*This list includes all contracts received which are public records            

List of Professional Services Contracts Approved by Department Heads and Submitted to the Office of the City Clerk during 
the period of April 1, 2024 and June 30, 2024 

AGREEMENT 
DATE 

DEPARTMENT NAME OF CONTRACTOR AMOUNT PURPOSE EXPIRATION 

04/01/2024 Police SA Geotechnical Optimized 
Soil Engineering  

NTE $9,500 Geotechnical Exploration and Design 
Services for Proposed Training Center at 

18311 Gothard Street 

 
03/31/2025 

04/02/2024 Public Works Environmental Engineering 
Contracting, Inc. 

Term Extended 
for One Year; 
X: 01/31/2025 

Amendment #1 to 02/01/2021 contract for 
As-Needed General Environmental 

Engineering Services  

01/31/2025 

04/02/2024 Public Works Huitt-Zollars, Inc. Term Extended 
for One Year; 
X: 01/31/2025 

Amendment #1 to 02/01/2021 contract for 
As-Needed General Environmental 

Engineering Services  

01/31/2025 

04/02/2024 Public Works CWE Term Extended 
for One Year; 
X: 01/31/2025 

Amendment #1 to 02/01/2021 contract for 
As-Needed General Environmental 

Engineering Services  

01/31/2025 

04/02/2024 Public Works Geosyntec Consultants, Inc. Term Extended 
for One Year; 
X: 01/31/2025 

Amendment #1 to 02/01/2021 contract for 
As-Needed General Environmental 

Engineering Services  

01/31/2025 

05/01/2024 Finance Willdan Financial Services NTE $30,000 Community Facilities District 
Administration and Related Services 

04/30/2027 

05/01/2024 City Treasurer IKW Solutions NTE $100,00 Treasury Training and Support Services 04/30/2027 

05/30/2024 Public Works Kreuzer Consulting Group Term Extended 
for One Year; 
X: 05/31/2025 

Amendment # 1 to 06/01/2021 contract 
for On-Call Civil Engineering, Surveying 
and Professional Consulting Services 

05/31/2025 

05/30/2024 Public Works BKF Engineers Term Extended 
for One Year; 
X: 05/31/2025 

Amendment # 1 to 06/01/2021 contract 
for On-Call Civil Engineering, Surveying 
and Professional Consulting Services 

05/31/2025 

05/30/2024 Public Works Stantec Consulting Services, 
Inc. 

Term Extended 
for One Year; 
X: 05/31/2025 

Amendment # 1 to 06/01/2021 contract 
for On-Call Civil Engineering, Surveying 
and Professional Consulting Services 

05/31/2025 

05/31/2024 Public Works Moffatt & Nichol Term Extended 
for One Year; 
X: 05/31/2025 

Amendment # 1 to 06/01/2021 contract 
for On-Call Civil Engineering, Surveying 
and Professional Consulting Services 

05/31/2025 



Page 2 of 3 

 

*This list includes all contracts received which are public records            

AGREEMENT 
DATE 

DEPARTMENT NAME OF CONTRACTOR AMOUNT PURPOSE EXPIRATION 

05/31/2024 Public Works COWI North America, Inc. Term Extended 
for One Year; 
X: 05/31/2025 

Amendment # 1 to 06/01/2021 contract 
for On-Call Civil Engineering, Surveying 
and Professional Consulting Services 

05/31/2025 

05/31/2024 Public Works Anchor QEA, LLC Term Extended 
for One Year; 
X: 05/31/2025 

Amendment # 1 to 06/01/2021 contract 
for On-Call Civil Engineering, Surveying 
and Professional Consulting Services 

05/31/2025 

06/01/2024 Community 
Development 

RRM Design Group NTE $49,694 Accessory Dwelling Units (ADU) Design 05/31/2027 

06/24/2024 Community 
Development 

GRC Associates, Inc. Term Extended 
for One Year; 
X: 06/30/2025 

Amendment # 3 to 07/01/2021 contract 
for Administration of the Housing 

Rehabilitation Loan Program 

06/30/2025 

06/25/2024 Public Works Johnson Favaro Term Extended 
for One Year; 
X: 07/19/2025 

Amendment # 1 to 07/20/2021 contract 
for On-Call Architectural Engineering & 

Professional Consulting Services 

07/19/2025 

06/25/2024 Public Works RDC-S111, Inc., DBA Studio 
One Eleven  

Term Extended 
for One Year; 
X: 07/19/2025 

Amendment # 1 to 07/20/2021 contract 
for On-Call Architectural Engineering & 

Professional Consulting Services 

07/19/2025 

06/25/2024 Public Works Kitchell/CEM, Inc. Term Extended 
for One Year; 
X: 07/19/2025 

Amendment # 1 to 07/20/2021 contract 
for On-Call Architectural Engineering & 

Professional Consulting Services 

07/19/2025 

06/25/2024 Public Works PBK-WLC Term Extended 
for One Year; 
X: 07/19/2025 

Amendment # 1 to 07/20/2021 contract 
for On-Call Architectural Engineering & 

Professional Consulting Services 

07/19/2025 

06/25/2024 Public Works Westberg White, Inc. Term Extended 
for One Year; 
X: 07/19/2025 

Amendment # 1 to 07/20/2021 contract 
for On-Call Architectural Engineering & 

Professional Consulting Services 

07/19/2025 
 

 

06/26/2024 Community 
Development 

GRC Associates, Inc. Additional 
Compensation 
NTE $80,000; 
New Contract 

Total  NTE 
$254,451 for 

Administration; 
Additional 

Compensation 
NTE $30,000; 

Amendment #2 to 02/01/2023 contract for 
Program Monitoring of Mobile Home 

Tenant Based Rental Assistance (TBRA) 
and Housing Quality Standards (HQS) 

Inspections 

06/30/2025 



Page 3 of 3 

 

*This list includes all contracts received which are public records            

 

AGREEMENT 
DATE 

DEPARTMENT NAME OF CONTRACTOR AMOUNT PURPOSE EXPIRATION 

New Contract 
Total NTE; 
$90,000 for 

HQS 
Inspections;  

Term Extended 
to June 30, 

2025 


